ST69 ST69

Enrollment and Review Change to LB800

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the E&R amendments, ER143:
- a. On page 2, line 12, "and 77-2704.15" has been struck and "77-2501, 77-2502, 77-2503, 77-2505, 77-2704.15, and 81-523" inserted; and
- b. On page 3, line 4, "to change provisions of the Affordable Housing Tax Credit Act;" has been inserted after the semicolon.
 - 2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM2035:
- a. On page 227, line 2, "339, 341, and 343" has been struck and "338, 339, 340, 341, 342, 344, 345, 347, and 349" inserted; and
- b. On page 228, line 10, "and 31-735" has been struck and "31-735, 77-2501, 77-2502, 77-2503, 77-2505, and 81-523" inserted.

(signed) Terrell McKinney, Chairperson